MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

LINDY 38050 (4X2 HDMI)

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category

Max. resolution (pxxpx)

Connectors

Connectors

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Matrix switch

4096x2160

2 x HDMI (Output)

4 x HDMI (Input)

192

26

85

0.45

biuro@sqm.eu

Lindy 38050 is a matrix switch, whose task is to distribute signals from four independent HDMI sources to 2 receivers. Very good quality switch from the
German manufacturer has four HDMI inputs compliant with HDCP 1.4 and two HDMI outputs compliant with HDCP 1.4a.

Lindy 38050 supports 4Kx2K resolution at 30Hz and 3D 1080p at 60Hz. The highest frequency value is achieved at 1080p - it is equal to 120Hz. Further
advantages of the matrix switch are the 48-bit color depth and the supported sYCC601, xvYCC, Adobe YCC601 or Adobe RGB color palette.

On the front panel, the user has access to LEDs informing, inter alia about the selected source for the particular output and the selected EDID mode.
Source selection is possible via the OUTPUT A/B buttons or IR remote control, through which you can also select the EDID mode. Equipped with a 5V DC

power socket, the switch consumes a maximum of about 5 watts of power.

We encourage you to check the availability of the Lindy 38050 switch at SQM Rental House!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/video-accessories/114-lindy-38050-4x2-hdmi.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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